
Transition to Application Phase (TAP) course dates: 

March 2, 2026 - March 7, 2026

XTAP (optional): February 25 - 27,  2026

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Wellbeing Day

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 SHS 4 Day

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 Class Meeting Days

31

Shelf Exam Days

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Shelf Make-up Days/ Career Counseling

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 In-Person Career Day

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Holidays

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Friday, April 3, 2026

30 31 Monday, May 25, 2026

Monday, June 29- Friday, July 3, 2026

Monday, September 7, 2026

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Thursday, November 26, 2026

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Saturday, November 28- Sunday, November 29, 2026

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Monday, December 21, 2026 - Sunday, January 3, 2027

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Monday, January 18, 2027

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Friday, March 26, 2027

29 30 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 {42} 28

31

Application Phase Capstone

March 1, 2027 - March 26, 2027

Su M Tu W Th F Sa * June 24, 2027 is a shelf make-up day

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 * March 12, 2027 is a shelf make-up day CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Version 5- updated 2.18.26

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 * March 25, 2027 is a shelf make-up day

28 29 30 31

March '26 April '26 May '26 June '26

Application Phase- MS3
Central, Charlotte, Greensboro, Raleigh, and Wilmington locations

2026-2027

March '27

November '26 December '26 January '27 February '27

July '26 August '26 September '26 October '26


